DLRO600
Digital Microhmmeter
DLRO600
Digital Microhmmeter
 ■ Small and weighs less than 15kg
 ■ Test currents from 10A to 600 A d.c.
 ■ 0.1 μΩ best resolution
 ■ On board memory for up to 300 test

DLRO600
Digital Microhmmeter
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD VERSIONS WITH TEST LEADS
Description Part number
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard)  DLRO600-EN
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard)  DLRO600-FR
Included accessories
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set set comprising 2 x 50 mm2
current leads with clips and 2 potential
leads with clips  6220-755
Download Manager  6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM  6172-763
RS232 download cable  25955-025
Quick Start Guide (English)  6172-782
Quick Start Guide (French)  6172-783
Warranty card.  6170-618
VERSIONS WITHOUT TEST LEADS
Description Part number
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard)  DLRO600-EN-NLS
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard)  DLRO600-FR-NLS
Included Accessories
Download Manager  6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM  6172-763
RS232 download cable  25955-025